HAROLD MOTORSPORTS MEDIA RELEASE

Harold Motor Sports Media Release Form, I,	(Name)
hereby authorize Harold Motor Sports and those acting pursuant to its authorize	ority, or with its
permission, to interview and/or to have photographs, audio, or audiovisual	recordings made of
the above-named child ("Media Images"). I further grant permission to Har	old MotorSports, its
agents and assigns, to use the above-named name, voice, photo, video, inter-	· •
and likeness for promotion of Harold MotorSports' programs, and events for	
and manners, including, but not limited to footage, videos, audio recording	
documentaries, DVDs, documentaries, news releases, photographs, website	
marketing, advertising, trade, promotion, and exhibition for an indefinite per	•
unrestricted permission for images, videos, and recordings of the Participar	
video, digital, and internet media in whole or in part. I agree that these image	_
recordings may be used for a variety of purposes and that these images may	
further notifying me. Harold MotorSports shall own all rights, title, and into Media Images, to be used and disposed of at the discretion of Harold Motor	
acknowledge that I will be compensated for the use of these Media Images.	-
demic wreage that I will be compensated for the use of these fitedia images.	
Participant's Signature:	
Participant's Printed Name:	
Date (mm/dd/yyyy):	
Parent or Legal Guardian Signature (if participant is under 18 years of age):	
Parent or Legal Guardian Printed Name:	
Date (mm/dd/yyyy):	